
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2384 ANN ELIZABETH GEOGY 1270.000

2 22UG1684 JINS JOHNY 1238.000

3 22UG3389 DAYANA WILSON 1237.000

4 22UG4798 ARSHYA ANIL 1227.000

5 22UG2966 MUHAMMED MAJID A P 1227.000

6 22UG13 GAYATRI S 1226.000

7 22UG4159 INDRAJITH V S 1226.000

8 22UG838 ASHLYN BENNIT 1226.000

9 22UG4082 GAYATHRI RAJEEV MENON 1226.000

10 22UG578 VARUN S KUTTIKATT 1224.000

11 22UG669 PROMY P P 1222.000

12 22UG2739 VIDHUKIRAN.M 1220.000

13 22UG5241 VISAKH S 1220.000

14 22UG619 ZEHRA MARYAM VK 1219.000

15 22UG3088 SHINCIYA P K 1219.000

16 22UG2969 CRIS THOMAS VIJO 1219.000

17 22UG4146 ASWAJITH C D 1218.000

18 22UG5959 ALBIN VL 1218.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1102 FEMILIN FRANCIS 1217.000

2 22UG573 NANDANA P UNNIKRISHNAN 1217.000

3 22UG2207 NAZRIN 1217.000

4 22UG1501 NAZRIN V N 1217.000

5 22UG3126 ANAMIKA KS 1217.000

6 22UG37 BENAT BENNY 1215.000

7 22UG4929 SUMAYYA KHALID 1215.000

8 22UG1813 AMRITHA K S 1213.000

9 22UG3724 ANJELIN JEEJO 1213.000

10 22UG1500 T A ASWATHY 1212.000

11 22UG4614 YADHU KRISHNAN K M 1211.000

12 22UG6106 MOHAMMED NIHAN CM 1209.000

13 22UG1637 CHRISTIN RAJ AL 1209.000

14 22UG1319 EDWIN K ELDHO 1208.000

15 22UG1472 SANDRA T O 1207.000

16 22UG583 LAKSHMI SANTHOSH 1206.000

17 22UG3270 JAYANTH C S 1206.000
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18 22UG2265 MALAVIKA K S 1205.000

19 22UG1182 VAISHNAV K L 1205.000

20 22UG1104 AYSHA NASRIN 1205.000

21 22UG3770 ANANYA SUDHEESH 1205.000

22 22UG3667 DEEPAK DEV SURESH 1204.000

23 22UG949 GREETY SHAJU 1204.000

24 22UG2518 NINTU MANOJ 1204.000

25 22UG794 SHAHLA K M 1203.000

26 22UG1216 ROSHAN K D 1203.000

27 22UG993 CHANDANA K L 1202.000

28 22UG1209 ADHIL NISHAR 1201.000

29 22UG1543 FATHIMA RUMAN K S 1200.000

30 22UG2325 ANANDHUKRISHNA M S 1199.000

31 22UG2460 ADITHYA NAIR 1199.000

32 22UG4492 SREYA E S 1199.000

33 22UG1227 ARYA T R 1199.000

34 22UG1467 DIYA RAJ 1199.000

35 22UG2186 ALEENA ANTO 1198.000

36 22UG5259 DANIEL ROY 1197.000

37 22UG3716 MILAN MICHAEL MATHEW 1197.000

38 22UG1462 AKSHAYA PRASANNAKUMAR 1196.000

39 22UG3333 DELNA DEVASSY 1196.000

40 22UG452 AUSTA ROSE T S 1195.000

41 22UG5756 S KASHINATH 1194.800

42 22UG3708 APARNA ABY 1194.000

43 22UG1293 SREEHARI MANOJ 1193.000

44 22UG198 LAYANA ROSE XAVIER 1193.000

45 22UG771 HALEEMA THAZLIM 1193.000

46 22UG1629 MOHAMED FARIS K M 1192.000

47 22UG33 RASHA MAKBOOL 1192.000

48 22UG3630 FATHIMA SADIYA K 1191.000

49 22UG2550 VYSAKH MENON 1191.000

50 22UG6161 MARIA NIKITHA VJ 1190.600

51 22UG4479 SAYANTH T S 1190.000

52 22UG397 NIRUPAMA A 1190.000

53 22UG6016 EDWARD THOMAS 1190.000

54 22UG2412 ABHIRAM KRISHNA C 1189.000

55 22UG3915 HANA FADIYA 1189.000

56 22UG3111 DELIN DAVIS 1189.000

57 22UG5858 ATUL JOHN V 1188.200

58 22UG4704 GEORGE JOSEPH 1188.000

59 22UG3674 FAHEEM PN 1188.000

60 22UG2988 KS MANAL FATHIMA 1188.000

61 22UG665 DEVIKA P V 1187.000

62 22UG761 MOHAMED ANFIL M M 1186.000

63 22UG1070 BHAGYALAKSHMY PU 1186.000

64 22UG790 MANISH E M 1186.000



65 22UG2423 MINNA MARIYA 1185.200

66 22UG4651 GOURI KRISHNA R S 1184.000

67 22UG338 BEN STANLEY 1183.000

68 22UG81 T M ABHIN KRISHNA 1182.000

69 22UG1995 YADUNANDAN V K 1182.000

70 22UG191 GOWRI NANDANA 1181.000

71 22UG1201 MAHADEV K J 1181.000

72 22UG1365 ABHAYKRISHNA T S 1180.000

73 22UG1215 VAISHNAV P 1180.000

74 22UG469 JESVIN SHAJUDEEN 1180.000

75 22UG1842 KRISHNAPRIYA A 1180.000

76 22UG178 DIYA ROSE SCARIA 1180.000

77 22UG3625 NEERAJ JOSHUA 1179.000

78 22UG2347 SISIRA T R 1178.000

79 22UG1569 SOURAV KRISHNA.P 1176.000

80 22UG796 ARUN KRISHNA C P 1176.000

81 22UG97 ABIN P T 1175.600

82 22UG4843 SANIT GEORGE JOHN 1175.000

83 22UG3217 SARANYA MENON 1173.000

84 22UG1364 LAKSHMI KRISHNA. V. B 1173.000

85 22UG3346 JINO C J 1172.000

86 22UG756 AKHIL V S 1172.000

87 22UG899 SANDHRA T S 1172.000

88 22UG2085 ADWAID P J 1171.000

89 22UG947 KRISHNA K DINESH 1170.800

90 22UG4928 ABHINAV SIVAN P 1170.000

91 22UG5320 MUZAMMIL K A 1170.000

92 22UG4471 GODSON C ANTO 1170.000

93 22UG3491 ABHIRAM.C.CHANDRAN 1170.000

94 22UG208 SAMIYAH 1170.000

95 22UG474 ATHULYA ASHOK 1169.000

96 22UG2759 HAINS PJ 1169.000

97 22UG1429 ARSHA SATHYAN 1168.000

98 22UG91 ANNA MARIYA JOY 1167.000

99 22UG3103 SUMISHA V O 1167.000

100 22UG1304 AISWARYA AJAY P 1167.000

101 22UG607 KAVYA C P 1163.600

102 22UG3375 IRIN ELIZABETH 1163.000

103 22UG199 LISMARIYA SUNNY 1163.000

104 22UG4683 ANNET MARY N V 1162.000

105 22UG5715 JISS MARIYA 1161.200

106 22UG1435 BRIGHTY STANLY 1161.000

107 22UG2599 ARJUN C S 1160.000

108 22UG3889 MUHAMMED SHAHABAS 1160.000

109 22UG139 SREEPRIYA.M 1159.000

110 22UG1623 RUPA M 1158.800

111 22UG1989 DEVAPRABHA T S 1158.000



112 22UG2985 ARYA RAJITH 1157.000

113 22UG257 ANILA MOHANAN 1156.400

114 22UG526 ARUNIMA K S 1156.400

115 22UG3105 NIVA MOL JOJY 1156.000

116 22UG4835 AMEEN FIZEL 1156.000

117 22UG658 JOMON C S 1155.000

118 22UG1446 C S ABHIRAM 1153.000

119 22UG857 CATHERINE JOSE 1152.000

120 22UG4906 RONALD RAJAN 1151.000

121 22UG6151 ARYANANDAA DEVI 1149.200

122 22UG2673 DANY JOY 1149.000

123 22UG2585 ADHARSH T R 1148.000

124 22UG5912 SAINUL HAFIS K N 1147.000

125 22UG5330 DEVIKA DENNY 1147.000

126 22UG5757 APARNA P S 1146.800

127 22UG1930 LAKSHMY SUDHEER 1145.000

128 22UG556 ANJANA P R 1144.000

129 22UG6023 ADITHYA SATHYAN 1143.400

130 22UG3677 NASLIMOL V S 1143.000

131 22UG3909 NIRANJAN E N 1143.000

132 22UG2818 SHIFA B S 1142.000

133 22UG122 MUHAMMED HASHIM P A 1142.000

134 22UG737 ATHUL KRISHNA K S 1142.000

135 22UG843 FEBI JOBI 1142.000

136 22UG115 NISHAM NOUSHAD 1142.000

137 22UG2564 ATHUL KRISHNA T S 1140.000

138 22UG4194 FASIL SHAHID FAROOK 1139.000

139 22UG902 SILJA I P 1139.000

140 22UG939 K N NASRIN 1139.000

141 22UG2064 SREELAKSHMI K R 1137.000

142 22UG5700 HASBIYA U A 1137.000

143 22UG3433 SREELAKSHMI 1135.200

144 22UG2893 VARSHA HARIDAS 1135.000

145 22UG185 HIBA JEENAS 1135.000

146 22UG4380 NEHA SAJEEV KUMAR T P 1134.800

147 22UG4294 NANDHANA K S 1134.800

148 22UG2546 NEERAJA K H 1134.000

149 22UG1788 ROHAN BABU 1132.000

150 22UG3825 FATHIMA RAOUF KARUPPAMVEETTIL 1130.400

151 22UG1108 CHRIS MAG PIASH V S 1130.000

152 22UG4850 MARC JOE THOMAS 1130.000

153 22UG5681 NIKHILA NARAYANAN 1127.600

154 22UG972 SELIN ROSE 1127.000

155 22UG6125 AKSA VIJAYAN 1127.000

156 22UG740 FARHA FATHIMA 1126.000

157 22UG1373 DEVANANDHA K A 1125.000

158 22UG1193 ABINAV N S 1125.000



159 22UG5125 SHUHAIB SHAMEER 1124.000

160 22UG2269 KRISHNENDU PS 1122.000

161 22UG5709 APARNA P 1121.800

162 22UG2126 ABRAHAM THOMAS 1121.000

163 22UG1907 ALJIN BIJU 1121.000

164 22UG1391 THEJUS M S 1121.000

165 22UG3890 ANUSREE SABU 1121.000

166 22UG5393 ANUSREE SABU 1121.000

167 22UG2997 ASWIN K R 1121.000

168 22UG3791 ASISH P J 1120.000

169 22UG3540 CHAITHANYA. N.M 1120.000

170 22UG1295 MOHAMED ASLAM M S 1119.000

171 22UG6029 GAYATHRI PRADEEPKUMAR 1118.400

172 22UG116 VANDHANA M 1115.600

173 22UG5609 ATHIRA RAMACHANDRAN 1113.200

174 22UG5659 AARNAV S 1113.200

175 22UG6150 MOHAMMED FAHAD NAUSHAD 1112.000

176 22UG3750 DEVIKA K S 1111.000

177 22UG77 ABHISHEK V S 1110.800

178 22UG4230 AKHIL SAARATH A 1110.000

179 22UG2 ANAS JOHN 1109.400

180 22UG3178 APARNA SHANILKUMAR 1109.000

181 22UG5701 JOHN SHAJIN SHAJUJOSE 1108.400

182 22UG1383 ANN MARIYA SHAJU 1108.000

183 22UG5796 SABAH FAEZ MUSLIMVETTIL CHINGANATH1107.400

184 22UG5313 JYOTHIKA PRAKASH K 1107.000

185 22UG1217 MOHAMMED SUHAIL 1107.000

186 22UG566 AIWIN KS 1106.000

187 22UG5857 DANIEL V NELSON 1106.000

188 22UG271 SREEKESH M D 1105.000

189 22UG352 RIYO ROJES ROBIN 1101.000

190 22UG1131 JUMANA N S 1101.000

191 22UG1763 ANNIE SEBASTIAN 1099.000

192 22UG2461 EDWIN VARGHESE 1099.000

193 22UG571 MOHAMMED SHAHAM P M 1099.000

194 22UG5806 NANDANA K S 1098.800

195 22UG5887 FAWAZ K S 1096.400

196 22UG5840 PAVAN RAJESH T 1096.400

197 22UG5760 MELWIN FRANCIS 1094.000

198 22UG4058 NEHA VALATH RAVINDRANATHAN 1094.000

199 22UG2196 SRUTHA KEERTHI BIJU 1093.000

200 22UG686 ANTONY JOSE 1093.000

201 22UG3923 LAKSHMIPRIYA C J 1090.000

202 22UG1494 AJAY P J 1089.000

203 22UG4056 BASITH SHABEER M 1088.000

204 22UG4653 NAKULAN PB 1087.000

205 22UG2180 NANDANA S 1087.000



206 22UG3564 MOHAMMED AFAQ K G 1087.000

207 22UG5834 GOKUL KRISHNA 1086.800

208 22UG2012 ANTONY NEO GEORGE 1086.000

209 22UG4519 HISANA SHARAFUDHEEN 1086.000

210 22UG809 DON JOBY 1084.000

211 22UG264 PRATHYUSH S NAIR 1082.000

212 22UG3815 JUNO JOSE 1081.000

213 22UG5819 FARAZ. B 1079.600

214 22UG6030 PUSHPA.P.SANTHOSH 1079.000

215 22UG5842 DAKSHINA K S 1077.200

216 22UG2471 AMAL JOSE 1075.000

217 22UG1545 MUHAMMED SHEHSAD ALI 1075.000

218 22UG5773 ANJANA P 1074.800

219 22UG1528 NOOR MOHAMMED 1073.000

220 22UG1736 DEVANANDHANA E S 1073.000

221 22UG3018 GATLIN M SHELTON 1073.000

222 22UG978 ANAGHA K B 1072.000

223 22UG134 SREERAM SHARMA M S 1072.000

224 22UG1669 DEON SHAJU 1071.000

225 22UG140 MERRIN BABY 1071.000

226 22UG3118 AKSHAY K S 1070.000

227 22UG4377 SEBIN SANTHOSH 1070.000

228 22UG3089 ABHISHEK MADHU 1068.000

229 22UG1068 ALEN SEBASTIAN 1067.000

230 22UG4508 ALWIN THOMAS 1066.000

231 22UG974 ALAN PANANCHERY PRINCE 1065.200

232 22UG5620 JIFANA JAMSHAD 1065.200

233 22UG433 SHEHIL MOHAMMED P K 1064.000

234 22UG3500 AGHILA JOSEPH 1063.000

235 22UG4212 RAMKESH K R 1063.000

236 22UG3632 BINSHA 1063.000

237 22UG67 A P ANAND 1062.800

238 22UG2685 RISWANA P N 1062.000

239 22UG528 ALBIN SHAJU 1062.000

240 22UG2473 JYOTHIS JOEMON 1062.000

241 22UG2429 SNIJA T B 1061.000

242 22UG5593 NANDIKA K S 1060.400

243 22UG3796 THAHIR ABDUL MUTHALIB 1060.400

244 22UG3286 LISNA MYSON 1060.000

245 22UG2342 U AJITH KRISHNAN 1059.000

246 22UG3537 ALSTON KACHAPPILLY JOSSEN 1059.000

247 22UG1150 MISHAL P K 1058.000

248 22UG85 ABY POULOSE 1058.000

249 22UG3162 ANJANA C J 1058.000

250 22UG3851 K S SANIYA 1058.000

251 22UG3207 TENNY PHILIP VARGHESE 1058.000

252 22UG175 PRANAV V 1058.000



253 22UG2715 EMAL MATHEW 1057.000

254 22UG4481 ASHISH MAVILAYIL SAJI 1055.600

255 22UG6119 ISMAYIL M M 1055.600

256 22UG3041 NIRMAL BALU I 1052.000

257 22UG549 ANJANA K R 1051.000

258 22UG4962 SOORAJ G 1051.000

259 22UG1052 AMEEN P A 1050.000

260 22UG1935 MUHAMMAD SHAHID 1050.000

261 22UG5780 MOHAMED SHABEEL 1046.000

262 22UG1078 JIJIN JAYAN 1045.000

263 22UG4139 RIZWANA C A 1045.000

264 22UG3705 SREELESH K D 1044.000

265 22UG1034 DEVNITH E R 1044.000

266 22UG6048 ALWIN JOSEPH BABU 1043.000

267 22UG5856 DANIEL P JAMES 1041.800

268 22UG652 RAJASREE RAJAN 1041.000

269 22UG2826 KYLAS NADH P L 1041.000

270 22UG4858 LISNA ROSE LISTER 1040.000

271 22UG182 SREERAG N S 1040.000

272 22UG4341 ANTON JAISON 1038.000

273 22UG2820 ANEENAA E M 1038.000

274 22UG1003 SAYANA M S 1038.000

275 22UG5210 ANJO JOY K 1038.000

276 22UG5569 SHANKAR SAJEEV 1036.400

277 22UG36 MEVIN JOSHY 1036.400

278 22UG2892 ASHTON TOMY 1036.000

279 22UG3493 ADHIL 1036.000

280 22UG1603 JOVITTA JOY 1033.000

281 22UG1191 ARYANAANDHA T S 1032.000

282 22UG612 ALPHIN DILEEP T 1032.000

283 22UG96 HELENA MARIA FRANCIS 1030.000

284 22UG5622 SNEHA C J 1026.800

285 22UG374 ACTO A R 1024.400

286 22UG4629 ASWIN SUNIL 1022.000

287 22UG3526 MOHAMED SALIH P A 1022.000

288 22UG5679 ANNLIYA C SOJU 1022.000

289 22UG2794 P S SHAHANA SATHAR 1021.000

290 22UG1416 KRISHNAPRAYAG C L 1021.000

291 22UG404 NIRANJANA PH 1019.600

292 22UG962 DEVASURYA T L 1019.000

293 22UG3586 EVANGEL JOY 1019.000

294 22UG440 MUHAMMED ASLAM 1018.000

295 22UG5275 NIRANJAN E V S 1018.000

296 22UG5867 ADHITHYA 1017.200

297 22UG1019 RAHUL N R 1017.000

298 22UG1779 DEVKRISHNA K B 1016.000

299 22UG1013 AVARNNA M V 1014.000



300 22UG5708 HADHIYA U A 1014.000

301 22UG1305 AKHIL JOSHY 1013.000

302 22UG4174 ADITHYA V P 1011.000

303 22UG3323 ANGELMARY 1011.000

304 22UG5615 K. APARNA 1010.000

305 22UG3842 ISHAK SEBI GEORGE 1010.000

306 22UG2791 HUSNA T N 1006.000

307 22UG2023 RANAN RAJAEE 1006.000

308 22UG322 ASHWIN PRAVEEN 1005.200

309 22UG6040 ANN MARIYA 1005.200

310 22UG685 PRANAV LAL A J 1001.000

311 22UG318 MARIA ROSE ANTONY 1000.400

312 22UG1154 ATHULKRISHNA C R 999.000

313 22UG5606 AFLAH S MAJEED 995.600

314 22UG324 MOHAMMED FAYIS K S 995.000

315 22UG2203 ADNAN BIN SALEEM K 994.000

316 22UG4111 ANUGRAHA LAKSHMI V P 994.000

317 22UG5711 FARSIN AHMED 990.800

318 22UG2197 DELWIN PETER 988.000

319 22UG501 JOICE P GEORGE 988.000

320 22UG5588 HRITHIK BABU 983.600

321 22UG5903 KARTHIK K CHAND 983.600

322 22UG6094 SAYOOJ K S 981.200

323 22UG5631 AGHNA P S 979.200

324 22UG703 ANLIN VARGHESE 979.000

325 22UG4292 SAHAL E S 979.000

326 22UG4518 ABHISHEK KANNAN 978.800

327 22UG3117 ABHISHEK KANNAN 978.800

328 22UG3263 AMBADI MADHAV E S 978.000

329 22UG1755 NOEL SANTHO MATHEW 976.400

330 22UG2478 ANSHA K SHAJU 973.000

331 22UG293 AISWARYA SASI 973.000

332 22UG1116 VISWADEV THAIKOOTTATHIL 971.000

333 22UG4821 THASNI K N 970.000

334 22UG5764 BONANZA B FRANCIS 969.200

335 22UG5883 JOEL VICTOR 962.000

336 22UG3817 BRISJIN BABU 962.000

337 22UG3192 PRANATHOSMI ASOKAN 959.000

338 22UG2501 K J SANJAY 954.000

339 22UG475 MOHAMED MURSHID ALI P M 953.000

340 22UG5565 LIVON S KALLELY 950.000

341 22UG2378 ABHIJITH HARI 950.000

342 22UG5716 JEROME JAYAN CHERUVATHOOR 947.600

343 22UG3005 AAMINA ANSAR 947.000

344 22UG5404 MUHAMMED FAIROOS KK 946.000

345 22UG5568 NAFIYA NOUFAL 945.200

346 22UG6001 RAIHAN RAJU 945.200



347 22UG261 EDWIN JOBY 940.400

348 22UG3091 AMAL KRISHNA 940.000

349 22UG4408 ALWIN JOHN 938.000

350 22UG5096 ANANYA BABU 938.000

351 22UG6191 MEHANAS FATHIMA V.U 932.000

352 22UG328 ANANDHU K P 931.000

353 22UG5408 FEVIN JOHNSON 929.000

354 22UG5693 HAIFA 928.400

355 22UG2661 ANJO PETER 926.000

356 22UG256 NANDHAKISHORE P B 923.600

357 22UG2712 HADHI FAYAS T M 919.000

358 22UG4672 MIDHUN RAMACHANDRAN 917.000

359 22UG5849 GENEESH KUMAR P R 916.400

360 22UG5847 AKASH K K 916.400

361 22UG1471 ADHITH O S 914.000

362 22UG6053 MOHAMED SAHIL K S 914.000

363 22UG3914 AROMAL C P 910.000

364 22UG3684 PAULJO DIKSON 910.000

365 22UG4299 N A AMAL MOHAMED 909.000

366 22UG1065 KAVYA RAJAN 909.000

367 22UG1040 AKSHAI C S 904.000

368 22UG4339 JITHIN K S 904.000

369 22UG1118 MOHAMMED RAFI S S 903.000

370 22UG5662 NIVED VINOD 902.000

371 22UG5910 ANANDKRISHNA O D 902.000

372 22UG5612 ROSHIN JINESH 897.200

373 22UG3304 MUHAMMED ASAAS. N.K 897.000

374 22UG5424 ARSHED ABDUL RAHIM.C 895.000

375 22UG3047 AFTHAB ABDUL GAFOOR 891.000

376 22UG3655 ASWIN GOPI 888.000

377 22UG5648 AADITH P SHIBU 885.200

378 22UG4548 P.M ANUGRAH 885.200

379 22UG346 HAMDHA ABDUL NASEER 882.800

380 22UG4144 AMALKRISHNA C M 882.000

381 22UG5616 THEJNA SINDHU RANJITH 878.000

382 22UG2319 MOHAMMED GAZZAN IQBAL 876.000

383 22UG525 ABEL JOE THOMSON 876.000

384 22UG3295 JAGANNATH JAIKUMAR MENON 874.000

385 22UG366 ASHON ROY 873.200

386 22UG4509 MISBANA U N 873.000

387 22UG3640 NAVNEETH K P 871.000

388 22UG6028 JYOTHIR ADITIA 858.800

389 22UG2839 JOHN JO CHALISSERY 855.000

390 22UG3780 MOHAMMED FARHAN T A 850.000

391 22UG3930 SAFWAN SHA V S 850.000

392 22UG1844 ASVIN PEETHAMBARAN 848.000

393 22UG24 AADITHYAN TS 847.200



394 22UG1261 ATHULKRISHNA K B 845.000

395 22UG1465 ALEENA ALICE V A 843.000

396 22UG2135 JESWIN STEPHEN 842.000

397 22UG5666 AZIM T N 837.200

398 22UG3418 ATHUL VISHNU P D 836.000

399 22UG4848 CAROL JOHN UKKEN 827.600

400 22UG1235 ANSHIF RAYAN 825.200

401 22UG5808 DEVANARAYANAN KP 825.200

402 22UG3175 SANDRA KR 821.000

403 22UG2850 PUNNYA K S 820.000

404 22UG5748 C G UNNIRAJA 818.000

405 22UG2222 MOHAMED AADIL 815.600

406 22UG6022 SUVARNA S 813.000

407 22UG3460 JESVIN K S 812.000

408 22UG5305 AKHIL K B 806.000

409 22UG3863 ANAS E I 788.000

410 22UG6179 ATHUL SHIJU GEORGE 764.200

411 22UG2961 JAYALAKSHMI S 762.000

412 22UG1542 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA 762.000

413 22UG5626 K KRISHNA KISHOR 760.400

414 22UG6082 SACHIN SAJEEVU 749.000

415 22UG5992 DHANAJITH. MP 697.000

416 22UG1581 E G AKSHAY KRISHNA 694.000

417 22UG4105 MOHAMMED SAJIDH A S 661.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG796 ARUN KRISHNA C P 1176.000

2 22UG4928 ABHINAV SIVAN P 1170.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG3491 ABHIRAM.C.CHANDRAN 1170.000

2 22UG4380 NEHA SAJEEV KUMAR T P 1134.800

3 22UG5313 JYOTHIKA PRAKASH K 1107.000

4 22UG5840 PAVAN RAJESH T 1096.400

5 22UG1019 RAHUL N R 1017.000

6 22UG685 PRANAV LAL A J 1001.000

7 22UG4518 ABHISHEK KANNAN 978.800

8 22UG3117 ABHISHEK KANNAN 978.800

9 22UG3192 PRANATHOSMI ASOKAN 959.000

10 22UG1065 KAVYA RAJAN 909.000

11 22UG3418 ATHUL VISHNU P D 836.000

12 22UG3175 SANDRA KR 821.000

13 22UG2850 PUNNYA K S 820.000

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 



14 22UG6022 SUVARNA S 813.000

15 22UG5305 AKHIL K B 806.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG3126 ANAMIKA KS 1217.000

2 22UG1813 AMRITHA K S 1213.000

3 22UG1500 T A ASWATHY 1212.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4614 YADHU KRISHNAN K M 1211.000

2 22UG583 LAKSHMI SANTHOSH 1206.000

3 22UG2265 MALAVIKA K S 1205.000

4 22UG1182 VAISHNAV K L 1205.000

5 22UG3770 ANANYA SUDHEESH 1205.000

6 22UG993 CHANDANA K L 1202.000

7 22UG2325 ANANDHUKRISHNA M S 1199.000

8 22UG4492 SREYA E S 1199.000

9 22UG1227 ARYA T R 1199.000

10 22UG1467 DIYA RAJ 1199.000

11 22UG1462 AKSHAYA PRASANNAKUMAR 1196.000

12 22UG1293 SREEHARI MANOJ 1193.000

13 22UG4479 SAYANTH T S 1190.000

14 22UG2412 ABHIRAM KRISHNA C 1189.000

15 22UG665 DEVIKA P V 1187.000

16 22UG790 MANISH E M 1186.000

17 22UG4651 GOURI KRISHNA R S 1184.000

18 22UG81 T M ABHIN KRISHNA 1182.000

19 22UG1842 KRISHNAPRIYA A 1180.000

20 22UG1364 LAKSHMI KRISHNA. V. B 1173.000

21 22UG756 AKHIL V S 1172.000

22 22UG899 SANDHRA T S 1172.000

23 22UG947 KRISHNA K DINESH 1170.800

24 22UG474 ATHULYA ASHOK 1169.000

25 22UG1429 ARSHA SATHYAN 1168.000

26 22UG1304 AISWARYA AJAY P 1167.000

27 22UG607 KAVYA C P 1163.600

28 22UG1989 DEVAPRABHA T S 1158.000

29 22UG2985 ARYA RAJITH 1157.000

30 22UG257 ANILA MOHANAN 1156.400

No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 



31 22UG526 ARUNIMA K S 1156.400

32 22UG1446 C S ABHIRAM 1153.000

33 22UG6151 ARYANANDAA DEVI 1149.200

34 22UG2585 ADHARSH T R 1148.000

35 22UG5330 DEVIKA DENNY 1147.000

36 22UG5757 APARNA P S 1146.800

37 22UG1930 LAKSHMY SUDHEER 1145.000

38 22UG556 ANJANA P R 1144.000

39 22UG6023 ADITHYA SATHYAN 1143.400

40 22UG3909 NIRANJAN E N 1143.000

41 22UG737 ATHUL KRISHNA K S 1142.000

42 22UG2564 ATHUL KRISHNA T S 1140.000

43 22UG2064 SREELAKSHMI K R 1137.000

44 22UG3433 SREELAKSHMI 1135.200

45 22UG4294 NANDHANA K S 1134.800

46 22UG2546 NEERAJA K H 1134.000

47 22UG1373 DEVANANDHA K A 1125.000

48 22UG1193 ABINAV N S 1125.000

49 22UG2269 KRISHNENDU PS 1122.000

50 22UG1391 THEJUS M S 1121.000

51 22UG3890 ANUSREE SABU 1121.000

52 22UG5393 ANUSREE SABU 1121.000

53 22UG2997 ASWIN K R 1121.000

54 22UG3791 ASISH P J 1120.000

55 22UG6029 GAYATHRI PRADEEPKUMAR 1118.400

56 22UG3750 DEVIKA K S 1111.000

57 22UG77 ABHISHEK V S 1110.800

58 22UG4230 AKHIL SAARATH A 1110.000

59 22UG566 AIWIN KS 1106.000

60 22UG5806 NANDANA K S 1098.800

61 22UG4058 NEHA VALATH RAVINDRANATHAN 1094.000

62 22UG2196 SRUTHA KEERTHI BIJU 1093.000

63 22UG3923 LAKSHMIPRIYA C J 1090.000

64 22UG4653 NAKULAN PB 1087.000

65 22UG2180 NANDANA S 1087.000

66 22UG6030 PUSHPA.P.SANTHOSH 1079.000

67 22UG1736 DEVANANDHANA E S 1073.000

68 22UG978 ANAGHA K B 1072.000

69 22UG3118 AKSHAY K S 1070.000

70 22UG2429 SNIJA T B 1061.000

71 22UG5593 NANDIKA K S 1060.400

72 22UG3162 ANJANA C J 1058.000

73 22UG3851 K S SANIYA 1058.000

74 22UG549 ANJANA K R 1051.000

75 22UG3705 SREELESH K D 1044.000

76 22UG1034 DEVNITH E R 1044.000

77 22UG2826 KYLAS NADH P L 1041.000



78 22UG182 SREERAG N S 1040.000

79 22UG5622 SNEHA C J 1026.800

80 22UG1416 KRISHNAPRAYAG C L 1021.000

81 22UG962 DEVASURYA T L 1019.000

82 22UG5275 NIRANJAN E V S 1018.000

83 22UG5867 ADHITHYA 1017.200

84 22UG4174 ADITHYA V P 1011.000

85 22UG322 ASHWIN PRAVEEN 1005.200

86 22UG4111 ANUGRAHA LAKSHMI V P 994.000

87 22UG5903 KARTHIK K CHAND 983.600

88 22UG5631 AGHNA P S 979.200

89 22UG3263 AMBADI MADHAV E S 978.000

90 22UG293 AISWARYA SASI 973.000

91 22UG1116 VISWADEV THAIKOOTTATHIL 971.000

92 22UG2378 ABHIJITH HARI 950.000

93 22UG3091 AMAL KRISHNA 940.000

94 22UG5096 ANANYA BABU 938.000

95 22UG328 ANANDHU K P 931.000

96 22UG5849 GENEESH KUMAR P R 916.400

97 22UG1471 ADHITH O S 914.000

98 22UG3914 AROMAL C P 910.000

99 22UG1040 AKSHAI C S 904.000

100 22UG4339 JITHIN K S 904.000

101 22UG5910 ANANDKRISHNA O D 902.000

102 22UG5612 ROSHIN JINESH 897.200

103 22UG4548 P.M ANUGRAH 885.200

104 22UG4144 AMALKRISHNA C M 882.000

105 22UG5616 THEJNA SINDHU RANJITH 878.000

106 22UG3640 NAVNEETH K P 871.000

107 22UG6028 JYOTHIR ADITIA 858.800

108 22UG24 AADITHYAN TS 847.200

109 22UG1261 ATHULKRISHNA K B 845.000

110 22UG6082 SACHIN SAJEEVU 749.000

111 22UG5992 DHANAJITH. MP 697.000

112 22UG1581 E G AKSHAY KRISHNA 694.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2207 NAZRIN 1217.000

2 22UG1501 NAZRIN V N 1217.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4929 SUMAYYA KHALID 1215.000

2 22UG6106 MOHAMMED NIHAN CM 1209.000

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 



3 22UG1104 AYSHA NASRIN 1205.000

4 22UG794 SHAHLA K M 1203.000

5 22UG1209 ADHIL NISHAR 1201.000

6 22UG1543 FATHIMA RUMAN K S 1200.000

7 22UG771 HALEEMA THAZLIM 1193.000

8 22UG1629 MOHAMED FARIS K M 1192.000

9 22UG33 RASHA MAKBOOL 1192.000

10 22UG3630 FATHIMA SADIYA K 1191.000

11 22UG3915 HANA FADIYA 1189.000

12 22UG3674 FAHEEM PN 1188.000

13 22UG2988 KS MANAL FATHIMA 1188.000

14 22UG761 MOHAMED ANFIL M M 1186.000

15 22UG469 JESVIN SHAJUDEEN 1180.000

16 22UG5320 MUZAMMIL K A 1170.000

17 22UG208 SAMIYAH 1170.000

18 22UG3889 MUHAMMED SHAHABAS 1160.000

19 22UG4835 AMEEN FIZEL 1156.000

20 22UG5912 SAINUL HAFIS K N 1147.000

21 22UG3677 NASLIMOL V S 1143.000

22 22UG2818 SHIFA B S 1142.000

23 22UG122 MUHAMMED HASHIM P A 1142.000

24 22UG115 NISHAM NOUSHAD 1142.000

25 22UG4194 FASIL SHAHID FAROOK 1139.000

26 22UG939 K N NASRIN 1139.000

27 22UG5700 HASBIYA U A 1137.000

28 22UG185 HIBA JEENAS 1135.000

29 22UG3825 FATHIMA RAOUF KARUPPAMVEETTIL 1130.400

30 22UG740 FARHA FATHIMA 1126.000

31 22UG5125 SHUHAIB SHAMEER 1124.000

32 22UG1295 MOHAMED ASLAM M S 1119.000

33 22UG6150 MOHAMMED FAHAD NAUSHAD 1112.000

34 22UG5796 SABAH FAEZ MUSLIMVETTIL CHINGANATH1107.400

35 22UG1217 MOHAMMED SUHAIL 1107.000

36 22UG1131 JUMANA N S 1101.000

37 22UG571 MOHAMMED SHAHAM P M 1099.000

38 22UG5887 FAWAZ K S 1096.400

39 22UG4056 BASITH SHABEER M 1088.000

40 22UG3564 MOHAMMED AFAQ K G 1087.000

41 22UG4519 HISANA SHARAFUDHEEN 1086.000

42 22UG5819 FARAZ. B 1079.600

43 22UG1545 MUHAMMED SHEHSAD ALI 1075.000

44 22UG1528 NOOR MOHAMMED 1073.000

45 22UG5620 JIFANA JAMSHAD 1065.200

46 22UG3632 BINSHA 1063.000

47 22UG2685 RISWANA P N 1062.000

48 22UG3796 THAHIR ABDUL MUTHALIB 1060.400

49 22UG1150 MISHAL P K 1058.000



50 22UG6119 ISMAYIL M M 1055.600

51 22UG1052 AMEEN P A 1050.000

52 22UG1935 MUHAMMAD SHAHID 1050.000

53 22UG5780 MOHAMED SHABEEL 1046.000

54 22UG4139 RIZWANA C A 1045.000

55 22UG3493 ADHIL 1036.000

56 22UG3526 MOHAMED SALIH P A 1022.000

57 22UG2794 P S SHAHANA SATHAR 1021.000

58 22UG440 MUHAMMED ASLAM 1018.000

59 22UG5708 HADHIYA U A 1014.000

60 22UG2791 HUSNA T N 1006.000

61 22UG2023 RANAN RAJAEE 1006.000

62 22UG5606 AFLAH S MAJEED 995.600

63 22UG324 MOHAMMED FAYIS K S 995.000

64 22UG2203 ADNAN BIN SALEEM K 994.000

65 22UG5711 FARSIN AHMED 990.800

66 22UG4292 SAHAL E S 979.000

67 22UG4821 THASNI K N 970.000

68 22UG475 MOHAMED MURSHID ALI P M 953.000

69 22UG3005 AAMINA ANSAR 947.000

70 22UG5404 MUHAMMED FAIROOS KK 946.000

71 22UG5568 NAFIYA NOUFAL 945.200

72 22UG6191 MEHANAS FATHIMA V.U 932.000

73 22UG5693 HAIFA 928.400

74 22UG2712 HADHI FAYAS T M 919.000

75 22UG6053 MOHAMED SAHIL K S 914.000

76 22UG4299 N A AMAL MOHAMED 909.000

77 22UG1118 MOHAMMED RAFI S S 903.000

78 22UG3304 MUHAMMED ASAAS. N.K 897.000

79 22UG5424 ARSHED ABDUL RAHIM.C 895.000

80 22UG3047 AFTHAB ABDUL GAFOOR 891.000

81 22UG346 HAMDHA ABDUL NASEER 882.800

82 22UG2319 MOHAMMED GAZZAN IQBAL 876.000

83 22UG4509 MISBANA U N 873.000

84 22UG3780 MOHAMMED FARHAN T A 850.000

85 22UG3930 SAFWAN SHA V S 850.000

86 22UG5666 AZIM T N 837.200

87 22UG1235 ANSHIF RAYAN 825.200

88 22UG2222 MOHAMED AADIL 815.600

89 22UG3863 ANAS E I 788.000

90 22UG4105 MOHAMMED SAJIDH A S 661.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG3667 DEEPAK DEV SURESH 1204.000

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1995 YADUNANDAN V K 1182.000

2 22UG2347 SISIRA T R 1178.000

3 22UG3103 SUMISHA V O 1167.000

4 22UG2599 ARJUN C S 1160.000

5 22UG658 JOMON C S 1155.000

6 22UG902 SILJA I P 1139.000

7 22UG2893 VARSHA HARIDAS 1135.000

8 22UG6125 AKSA VIJAYAN 1127.000

9 22UG5659 AARNAV S 1113.200

10 22UG3178 APARNA SHANILKUMAR 1109.000

11 22UG1494 AJAY P J 1089.000

12 22UG5842 DAKSHINA K S 1077.200

13 22UG5773 ANJANA P 1074.800

14 22UG3089 ABHISHEK MADHU 1068.000

15 22UG4212 RAMKESH K R 1063.000

16 22UG1078 JIJIN JAYAN 1045.000

17 22UG652 RAJASREE RAJAN 1041.000

18 22UG2820 ANEENAA E M 1038.000

19 22UG1003 SAYANA M S 1038.000

20 22UG1191 ARYANAANDHA T S 1032.000

21 22UG1779 DEVKRISHNA K B 1016.000

22 22UG1013 AVARNNA M V 1014.000

23 22UG1154 ATHULKRISHNA C R 999.000

24 22UG5588 HRITHIK BABU 983.600

25 22UG6094 SAYOOJ K S 981.200

26 22UG2501 K J SANJAY 954.000

27 22UG3655 ASWIN GOPI 888.000

28 22UG1844 ASVIN PEETHAMBARAN 848.000

29 22UG5808 DEVANARAYANAN KP 825.200

30 22UG5748 C G UNNIRAJA 818.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG6161 MARIA NIKITHA VJ 1190.600

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2715 EMAL MATHEW 1057.000

2 22UG4408 ALWIN JOHN 938.000

No Students present in Confirmed list

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 

LC - (Confirmed List) 

LC - (Waiting List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List) 


